\ P Conditional Awards for 2011 PHFA Funding
Viv;ﬂ I I I i( & and Low Income Housing Tax Credits

PENNSYLVANIA HOUSING FINANCE AGENCY

Adams County

Borough of Gettysburg

TC2011-0320 FAHNESTOCK HOUSE
47 Baltimore St
Gettysburg, PA 17325-2339
Occupancy: Elderly
Units: 26

Mr Edward Jenkins

(717) 334-1518
ejenkins@adamscha.org

PA Interfaith Community Programs Inc
40 E High St

Gettysburg, PA 17325-2319

Allegheny County

City of Pittsburgh

TC2011-0313 BELLEFIELD DWELLINGS
4400 Centre Ave
Pittsburgh, PA 15213-1455
Occupancy: Elderly
Units: 158

TC2011-0404 EAST LIBERTY PLACE SOUTH
5800 Penn Ave
Pittsburgh, PA 15206-3826
Occupancy: General
Units: 60

TC2011-0408 GARFIELD HEIGHTS PH 4
242 Fern St
Pittsburgh, PA 15224-1054
Occupancy: General
Units: 50

TC2011-0410 DINWIDDIE STREET HOUSING lll
Scattered Sites
Pittsburgh, PA 15219-3335
Occupancy: General
Units: 24

TC2011-0803 SHANAHAN APARTMENTS
1801 Forbes Ave
Pittsburgh, PA 15219-5835
Occupancy: General
Units: 43

Thursday, July 14, 2011

Ms Lara Washington

(412) 687-6200
lwashington@ahrco.com
AHRCO

5604 Baum Blvd
Pittsburgh, PA 15206-3702

Ms Tamara Dudukovich
(412) 365-0665
tdudukovich@tcbinc.org
TCB Liberty Place Inc

201 S Highland Ave Ste 201
Pittsburgh, PA 15206-3912

Mr Keith B Key

(614) 476-3548
k.key@kbkenterprises.net
Garfield Heights Phase 2 LLC
3433 Agler Road Suite 2000
Columbus, OH 43219

Mr John M Ginocchi

(412) 688-7200
jginocchi@trekdevelopment.com
TREK Development Group Inc
130 7th St #300

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Ms J S DiNardo

(412) 281-2102
jsdinardo@actionhousing.org
ACTION-Housing Inc

425 Sixth Ave Ste 950
Pittsburgh, PA 15219
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Shaler Township

TC2011-0802 HEARTH BENEDICTINE PL-SHALER
3724 Mt Royal Blvd

Allison Park, PA 15101-3525
Occupancy: General

Units: 20

Cambria County

Mr William J Gatti Jr

(412) 688-7200
wgatti@trekdevelopment.com
TREK Development Group Inc
130 7th St #300

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Richland Township

TC2011-0616 LAUREL POINTE

Walters & Nees Ave

Richland Township, PA 15904-1239
Occupancy: General

Units: 48

Cumberland County

Mr Brian McGeady

(513) 782-6740
brian.mcgeady@mvg.com
Miller-Valentine Apartments IlI LLC
9349 WaterStone Blvd Ste 200
Cincinnati, OH 45249-0000

Lower Allen Township

TC2011-0437 CROSSROADS

Cedar Run Dr

Camp Hill, PA 17011-7459
Occupancy: General

Units: 19

Dauphin County

Mr Andrew S Haines

(814) 272-8907
ash100@sahomebuilder.com

S & A Homes

2121 Old Gatesburg Rd Ste 200
State College, PA 16803-0000

City of Harrisburg

TC2011-0301 CUMBERLAND COURT
Scattered Sites

Harrisburg, PA 17102-1712
Occupancy: General

Units: 108

Delaware County

Mr Brian Poulin

(207) 774-6989
bpoulin@evergreenpartners.com
Evergreen Partners

707 Sable Oaks Dr Ste 350

South Portland, ME 04106-3290

Chester Township

TC2011-0430
Shannon and Peterson Street
Chester Township, PA 19013-2613
Occupancy: General
Units: 71

Thursday, July 14, 2011

DELAWARE COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS IV

Mr Mark H Dambly

(267) 386-8666
mdambly@pennrose.com
Pennrose GP LLC

One Brewery Park
Philadelphia, PA 19121-4495
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Delaware County

City of Chester

TC2011-0402 GATEWAY SR APTS
1001 Ave of the States
Chester, PA 19013-6900
Occupancy: Elderly
Units: 64

Erie County

Noam Roizman

(610) 278-1733
noamr@roizman.com

Chester Gateway 2010 LP

832 Germantown Pk #5

Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462-0000

City of Erie

TC2011-0416 PARADE STREET COMMONS
19th & Parade Sts
Erie, PA 16503-2078
Occupancy: General
Units: 36

Harborcreek Township

Mr Donald Crenshaw

(814) 898-4032

royal5@verizon.net

Community Marketing & Management Co
1854 E 26th St

Erie, PA 16510-2524

TC2011-0636 ARNEMAN PLACE
4690 Iroquois Ave
Erie, PA 16511-2350
Occupancy: General
Units: 50

Mr David Cooper Jr

(614) 396-3200
dcooper@wodagroup.com
Woda Housing of Pa LLC

229 Huber Village Blvd Ste 100
Westerville, OH 43081-8075

Lackawanna County
City of Scranton

TC2011-0436 LAUREL WOODS
205 Davis St
Scranton, PA 18505-2921
Occupancy: General
Units: 76

Mr George P Beer

(302) 235-2500
gpbeer@aol.com

Fairville Management Company
722 Yorklyn Rd Ste 350
Hockessin, DE 19707-0000

Lancaster County
Borough of Marietta

TC2011-0809 MARIETTA SENIOR APTS
601 E Market St
Marietta, PA 17547-1807
Occupancy: Elderly
Units: 56

Thursday, July 14, 2011

Mr Kenneth Smith

(717) 735-9590
ksmith@communitybasics.com
Community Basics Inc

941 Wheatland Ave Ste 204
Lancaster, PA 17603-3180
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Lancaster County

Manheim Township

TC2011-0434 WESTMINSTER @ LONG
COMMUNITY

600 E Roseville Rd
Lancaster, PA 17601-4236
Occupancy: Elderly

Units: 61

Mr Jeffrey J Davis

(717) 502-8886

jdavis@phi-preshomes.org

Presbyterian Senior Living
1 Trinity Dr E Ste 201
Dillsburg, PA 17019-1624

Mercer County
City of Farrell

TC2011-0652 FARRELL HOMES
Scattered Sites
Farrell, PA 16121-1968
Occupancy: General
Units: 44

Mifflin County

Mr Phillip Smith

(330) 743-2254
philsmith@neo.rr.com
CHOICE

753 PARK AVE
YOUNGSTOWN, OH 44504

Borough of Lewistown

TC2011-0605 MANN EDGE TERRACE
31 S Dorcas St
Lewistown, PA 17044-2110
Occupancy: Elderly
Units: 31

Mr J Michael Fisher
(570) 524-4491

jmfisher@seda-cog.org

SEDA COG Housing Development Corp
201 Furnace Rd
Lewisburg, PA 17837-0000

Montgomery County
Hatfield Township

TC2011-0415 DERSTINE RUN 2
84 Derstine Rd
Hatfield, PA 19440-3405
Occupancy: Elderly
Units: 60

Philadelphia County

Mr William P Brown

(215) 362-0227
bill@advancedlivingcommunities.org
Advanced Living Inc

1292 Allentown Rd

Lansdale, PA 19446-4177

City of Philadelphia

TC2011-0307 LIH WALNUT
Scattered Sites
Philadelphia, PA 19139-3264
Occupancy: General
Units: 36

Thursday, July 14, 2011

Mr J Alfredo de la Pena

(215) 557-8484
adelapena@columbuspm.org

Columbus Property Management & Dev Inc
2042-48 Arch St 2nd FI

Philadelphia, PA 19103-1412
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Philadelphia County

TC2011-0311 MOUNT VERNON MANOR
3311 Wallace St
Philadelphia, PA 19104-2047
Occupancy: General

Units: 75

TC2011-0314 VILLANUEVA TOWNHOUSE
Scattered Sites

Philadelphia, PA 19133-0000
Occupancy: General

Units: 77

TC2011-0409 ST MARON HALL

921-931 Ellsworth St
Philadelphia, PA 19147-4620
Occupancy: Elderly

Units: 64

TC2011-0425 WPRE IlI
Scattered Sites
Philadelphia, PA
Occupancy: General
Units: 60

TC2011-0438 9TH & BERKS STREET TOD
1900 N 9th St
Philadelphia, PA 19122
Occupancy: General

Units: 53

TC2011-0439 NICETOWN COURT Il
Scattered Sites

Philadelphia, PA 19140-1008
Occupancy: General

Units: 50

Thursday, July 14, 2011

Mr Roy Diamond

(215) 732-3600
roy@diamondandassociates.com
Diamond & Associates

8 Penn Ctr #1600

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Ms Nadine Young

(215) 627-5550

nyoung@wecrpphila.com

Womens Community Revitalization Project
407-411 Fairmount Ave

Philadelphia, PA 19123-0000

Mr M Brad Ingerman

(856) 662-1730
bingerman@ingerman.com
Ingerman Management Company
725 Cuthbert Blvd

Cherry Hill, NJ 08002-3417

Mr George M Bantel

(215) 222-8100
ghbantel@hotmail.com

West Philadelphia Real Estate
659 N 39th St

Philadelphia, PA 19104

Ms Rose Gray

(215) 235-6070
rose.gray@apmphila.org

Asociacion Puertorriquenos en Marcha
4301 Rising Sun Ave

Philadelphia, PA 19140-2719

Mr Zakariyya Abdur-Rahman
(215) 329-1824
zakariyya@nicetowncdc.org
Nicetown Comm Dev Corp
4300 Germantown Ave
Philadelphia, PA 19140
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Philadelphia County
TC2011-0603

WESTMINSTER SENIOR APARTMENTS
506-10 N 52nd St
Philadelphia, PA 19131-5001
Occupancy: Elderly

Units: 41

Susquehanna County
Borough of New Milford

Mr Harold H Thomas

(215) 477-1268
hthomas@tjproperties.org
TJ Properties Inc

PO Box 30735
Philadelphia, PA 19104

TC2011-0629 NEW MILFORD SENIOR HOUSING
682 Church St

New Milford, PA 18834-6607
Occupancy: Elderly

Units: 24

Ms Karen Allen

(570) 278-5400

schra@epix.net

Susquehanna County Housing Authority
11 Public Ave

Montrose, PA 18801-0000

Tioga County
Borough of Wellsboro

TC2011-0627 GREENWOOD GARDENS
New Construction
Wellsboro, PA 16901-1367
Occupancy: General

Units: 40

Westmoreland County

Mr Dennis Phelps

(570) 278-5287
dphelps@trehab.org
Trehab

10 Public Avenue
Montrose, PA 18801-0366

Borough of Scottdale

TC2011-0420 SCOTTDALE COURT
226 S Broadway St

Scottdale, PA 15683-2115

Occupancy: Elderly
Units: 32

Wyoming County

Ms Kristin Zaccaria
(724) 838-0752
kristin.zaccaria@homesbuildhope.org

Scottdale Housing LP
352 Main St
Latrobe, PA 15650

Mehoopany Township

SCHOOLHOUSE HILL APTS
Schoolhouse Hill & Nimble Rds
Mehoopany Village, PA 18629-9800
Occupancy: Elderly

Units: 20

TC2011-0633

Thursday, July 14, 2011

Mr Dennis Phelps

(570) 278-5287
dphelps@trehab.org
Trehab

10 Public Avenue
Montrose, PA 18801-0366
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York County

City of York
TC2011-0440 GEORGE STREET COMMONS Mr David Uram
233-261 S George St (216) 378-9690
York, PA 17401-5501 ehaimes@pirhl.com
Occupancy: General PIRHL Developers LLC
Units: 28 4949 Galaxy Parkway Suite S

Warrensville, OH 44128-0000
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